WEH200 / WEH300
ELECTRIC HOIST
PALAN ÉLECTRIQUE
ELEKTRISCHE KABELTAKEL
POLIPASTO ELÉCTRICO
ELEKTROKETTENZUG
GUINCHO ELÉCTRICO
USER MANUAL

(Type of equipment, description)
WEH200, WEH300
(Model designation)
complies with the essential protection requirements of Council Directive 89/336/EEC, 93/68/EEC and its
amendments on the approximation of the laws of the Member States relating to electromagnetic
compatibility.
This declaration applies to all specimens manufactured identical to the model submitted for testing /
evaluation.
Assessment of compliance of the product with the requirements relating to electromagnetic compatibility
was based on the following standards :
EN 55014-1 : 2000 + A1 + A2
EN 55014-2 : 1997 + A1
EN 61000-3-2 : 2000
EN 61000-3-3 : 1995 + A1
This declaration is the sole responsibility of the manufacturer / importer :
 VELLEMAN COMPONENTS N.V.
 Legen Heirweg, 33
 9890 Gavere
 Belgium
Authorised person signing for the company,    Date and place of issue,
Mr. Luc De Meyer   -   Purchase Manager   Gavere, 22 May 2008
EMCEMCEMCEMC
EC DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY
It is hereby declared that following designated product(s):
ELECTRIC HOIST
(Type of equipment, description)
WEH200, WEH300
 (Model designation)
complies with the essential protection requirements of European Community Directive 98/37/EC
and its amendments on the approximation of the laws of the Member States relating to
Machinery.
This declaration applies to all specimens manufactured identical to the model submitted for testing /
evaluation.
Assessment of compliance of the product with the requirements relating to the Low Voltage Directive
was based on the following standards :
98/37/EC – annex 1
BGV D8/04.96
EN 60204-32 : 1998
This declaration is the sole responsibility of the manufacturer / importer :
 VELLEMAN COMPONENTS N.V.
 Legen Heirweg, 33
 9890 Gavere
 Belgium
Authorised person signing for the company,    Date and place of issue,